gy
NSA

Owner Money Won
Upland Flats Racing LLC
Layton L Register
Hurricana Farm

Jordan V Wycoff
Thomas S Rice

Sharon E Sheppard

Del Rio Racing LLC
Bonnie Rye Stables
Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Winflower

Trainer Races Won
Ricky Hendriks
Leslie F Young
Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Keri Brion

Kate Dalton

Julie Gomena
Mark Beecher

Neil R Morris

Lilith Boucher
Katherine S Neilson

Trainer Money Won
Ricky Hendriks
Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Leslie F Young
Kate Dalton

Keri Brion

Julie Gomena
Mark Beecher
Neil R Morris
Lilith Boucher
Sandra G Webb

Rider Races Won
Bernard Dalton
Harrison Beswick
Jamie Bargary

Parker Hendriks
Gerard Galligan
Graham Watters
Richard Boucher
Conor Tierney

Sarah Cundith

2024 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

As of March 23, 2024
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Money Won

$21,000
$18,000
$18,000
$15,000
$12,000
$6,300
$5,600
$5,400
$5,400
$4,500

Money Won

$29,000
$21,300
$28,350
$18,000
$19,000
$5,400
$5,350
$4,100
$2,100
$1,400

Money Won

$29,000
$28,350
$21,300
$19,000
$18,000
$5,400
$5,350
$4,100
$2,100
$1,500

Money Won

$34,000
$29,600
$21,300
$28,350
$10,400
$8,350
$2,100
$1,400
$0



J/ 2024 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

NSA As of March 23, 2024
Rider Money Won Mounts  Wins 2nd 3rd Money Won
Bernard Dalton 4 2 0 0 $34,000
Harrison Beswick 4 1 1 1 $29,600
Parker Hendriks 5 1 1 1 $28,350
Jamie Bargary 5 1 1 1 $21,300
Gerard Galligan 4 0 1 1 $10,400
Graham Watters 4 0 1 1 $8,350
Richard Boucher 1 0 0 0 $2,100
Conor Tierney 1 0 0 0 $1,400
Sarah Cundith 2 0 0 0 $0
Horse Money Won Starts Wins 2nd 3rd Money Won
WEST NEWTON (GB) 1 1 0 0 $21,000
HAINT BLUE (FR) 1 1 0 0 $18,000
CHEF D'ETAT (IRE) 1 1 0 0 $18,000
CLARA BELLE 1 1 0 0 $15,000
SECRET SOULMATE 1 1 0 0 $12,000
CARAMELISED (GB) 1 0 1 0 $6,300
QUID 1 0 1 0 $5,400
EXCULPATE 1 0 1 0 $5,400
PROPHETS VOICE 1 0 1 0 $4,500
GREYLOVER 1 0 1 0 $3,600



